Mammoth Enduro by Santa Cruz
Nelson/11.11.2017

a0
Hayhay, 000: 58:42.33
[[]: 200
Enduro E Bike (0000: 21 (of 143)
O00000: 53:34.43

Ooa: O0000: 1(of 2)
Sweeper 0onoo000: 58:42.33
aoido ooon 000
000 00 il il 00 00 000 il 00 00 00

00 - - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
o1 3:52.09 1 - 75 0:48.19 3:52.09 1 - 75 0:48.19
0o 2 6:45.00 1 25 0:43.57 10:37.09 1 36 1:29.19
o3 3:10.47 1 19 0:17.81 13:47.56 1 30 1:47.00
0o 4 6:22.76 1 6 0:17.84 20:10.32 1 23 2:02.62
o5 5:12.42 1 4 0:12.09 25:22.74 1 18 2:00.07
0o 6 13:40.54 1 43 1:52.08 39:03.28 1 - 23 3:40.67
ao7 3:56.08 1 36 0:27.54 42:59.36 1 23 4:03.51
00 8 5:20.52 1 18 0:30.14 48:19.88 1 22 4:23.99
009 4:55.52 1 11 0:21.47 53:15.40 1 21 4:43.23
0o 10 5:26.93 1 13 0:25.53 58:42.33 1 21 5:07.90

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




